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Place Name Club(s) Country

Vet-60 Women's Épée https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/8589B5DA265B46B...

1 av 1 2020-03-01 15:04



Pool Scores

���� #1

�� �	
�� 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V / M TS TR Ind

BERNER TETIANA
1

PENA ASTRID
2

RUNOLD JEANNETTE
3

PETROVSKA OLHA
4

SAUDO SOPHIE
5

WARVSTEN KERSTIN
6


#$#
##(�)
GOIDA Luidmyla

 UKR

SAVCHENKO Tetiana

 UKR

���� #2

�� �	
�� 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V / M TS TR Ind

CANO DIOSA ROSA MARIA
1

ALBERTSON PIA
2

DE GROOTE ANNICA
3

BOYKOVA OLENA
4

BOYKO MARIA
5

LUILCHENKO LARUSA
6


#$#
##(�)
SIMANGAUZ Oleksii

DYNAMO /  UKR

ZARUBIN Valerii

 UKR

© Copyright 2020 Fencing Time, LLC
www.fencingtime.com

Terms of Use

POOLS

Vet-60 Mixed Épée https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/D18303ABE777409F...
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Pool Scores

���� #1

�� �	
�� 9 
	 12:40 ��

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V / M TS TR Ind

PETROVSKA OLHA
1

RUNOLD JEANNETTE
2

WARVSTEN KERSTIN
3

BOYKOVA OLENA
4

CANO DIOSA ROSA MARIA
5

PENA ASTRID
6


+,+
++(�)
ZARUBIN Valerii

 UKR

SIMANGAUZ Oleksii

DYNAMO /  UKR

���� #2

�� �	
�� 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V / M TS TR Ind

ALBERTSON PIA
1

DE GROOTE ANNICA
2

BERNER TETIANA
3

BOYKO MARIA
4

LUILCHENKO LARUSA
5

SAUDO SOPHIE
6


+,+
++(�)
DAVUDKINA Yuliya

DYNAMO /  UKR

SAVCHENKO Tetiana

 UKR
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Finals

(1) BOYKOVA

(1) RUNOLD

(2) RUNOLD
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TABLEAU

Vet-60 Women's Épée https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/8589B5DA265B46...
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